KCS A

Name

Hill-Wood, Wilfred

Ghosh, Kabir

Cordova Lopez, Diego Anton

Buanne, Luca
Stewart, Hari
Ali, Shahvez

Coleman, Matthew

Selemir, Maxim
Patel, Sen

Ratnesan, Ranesh

O'Neill, Kai

Performance Score Games

400
400
350
311
311
300
133
100
0
-400
-400

4
1

i~

= = = 0 W o © © W =

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
93.75%
88.89%
88.89%
87.5%
66.67%
62.5%
50%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
93.75%
88.89%
88.89%
87.5%
66.67%
62.5%
50%
0%

0%



