KCS A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Hill-Wood, Wilfred	400	4	4	100%	100%
Ghosh, Kabir	400	1	1	100%	100%
Cordova Lopez, Diego Anton	350	$7\frac{1}{2}$	8	93.75%	93.75%
Buanne, Luca	311	8	9	88.89%	88.89%
Stewart, Hari	311	8	9	88.89%	88.89%
Ali, Shahvez	300	7	8	87.5%	87.5%
Coleman, Matthew	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Selemir, Maxim	100	5	8	62.5%	62.5%
Patel, Sen	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Ratnesan, Ranesh	-400	0	1	0%	0%
O'Neill, Kai	-400	0	1	0%	0%